SKF Wireless Machine
Condition Sensor
CMWA 8800
Introduction
The SKF Wireless Machine Condition Sensor
combines a sensor, data collector and radio
into one compact, battery-operated device
that measures both vibration and tempera-

5
www.bergab.ru              Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел.(495)-228-06-21,факс (495) 223-3071
Ordering Information
Sensor
•	 SKF Wireless Machine Condition Sensor, ATEX Zone 0 (II 1G, Ex ia
IIC T4 –40 °C ≤ Ta ≤ 85 °C) [CMWA 8800]
•	 SKF Wireless Machine Condition Sensor, ATEX Zone 0 (II 1G, Ex ia
IIC T4 –40 °C ≤ Ta ≤ 85 °C), with pre-configuration services to set
the network ID and join key plus other operational parameters
[CMWA 8800-C]
Pepperl+Fuchs WirelessHART Gateway components
•	 Pepperl+Fuchs WirelessHART gateway, ATEX Zone 2
(II 3G Ex nA II T4), painted aluminum enclosure with stainless
steel cable glands [CMWA 8850-PF-SS]
•	 Power supply for the Pepperl+Fuchs WirelessHART Gateway;
Phoenix Contact, 110/220 VAC input, +24 VDC output, Class I
Division 2 certified [CMMA 9170]
Pepperl+Fuchs WirelessHART Gateway Kit
The Gateway Kit [CMWA 8850-PF-SS-K] includes:
•	 Pepperl+Fuchs WirelessHART Gateway, ATEX Zone 2
(II 3G Ex nA II T4), painted aluminum enclosure with stainless
steel cable glands [CMWA 8850-PF-SS]
•	 Power supply for the Pepperl+Fuchs WirelessHART Gateway;
Phoenix Contact, 110/220 VAC input, +24 VDC output, Class I
Division 2 certified [CMMA 9170]
Pepperl+Fuchs Router components
•	 Pepperl+Fuchs Router (Adapter) unit, Class I Division 1 and ATEX
Zone 1 (II 2 G Ex ia IIC T4 Gb) certified, provides additional routing
capabilities for networks [CMWA 8860-PF-RT]
•	 Mounting kit [CMWA 8860-PF-MK]
•	 Battery for CMWA 8860-PF-RT Pepperl+Fuchs Router unit
[CMWA 8860-PF-BT]
Pepperl+Fuchs Router Kit
The Pepperl+Fuchs Router Kit [CMWA 8860-PF-K] includes:
•	 Pepperl+Fuchs Router (Adapter) unit, Class I Division 1 and ATEX
Zone 1 (II 2 G Ex ia IIC T4 Gb) certified, provides additional routing
capabilities for networks [CMWA 8860-PF-RT]
•	 Mounting kit [CMWA 8860-PF-MK]